ICL ORGANIC DAIRY PRODUCTS LIMITED

Fully Paid Up
and Lock in
No. of Shares Distinctive Nos. shares Lock in From Lock in upto Physical / Demat
From To

4000 1 4000( Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 15.02.2023 DEMAT
500 4001 4500( Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 15.02.2021 DEMAT
5500 4501 10000| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 15.02.2023 DEMAT
8750 10001 18750[ Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 14.02.2021 DEMAT
1250 18751 20000| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 15.02.2021 DEMAT
10313 20001 30313| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 14.02.2021 DEMAT
2500 30314 32813| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 15.02.2021 DEMAT
1250 32814 34063| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 14.02.2021 DEMAT
1250 34064 35313| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 15.02.2021 DEMAT
2500 35314 37813| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 14.02.2021 DEMAT
1250 37814 39063| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 15.02.2021 DEMAT
1250 39064 40313| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 14.02.2021 DEMAT
1250 40314 41563| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 15.02.2021 DEMAT
3750 41564 45313| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 14.02.2021 DEMAT
1250 45314 46563| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 15.02.2021 DEMAT
23437 46564 70000( Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 14.02.2021 DEMAT
1250 70001 71250| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 15.02.2021 DEMAT
8750 71251 80000| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 14.02.2021 DEMAT
7813 80001 87813| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 15.02.2021 DEMAT
2500 87814 90313| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 14.02.2021 DEMAT
2500 90314 92813| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 15.02.2021 DEMAT
7500 92814 100313| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 14.02.2021 DEMAT
1250 100314 101563| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 15.02.2021 DEMAT
1250 101564 102813| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 14.02.2021 DEMAT
2500 102814 105313| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 15.02.2021 DEMAT
2500 105314 107813| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 14.02.2021 DEMAT
2500 107814 110313| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 15.02.2021 DEMAT
2500 110314 112813| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 14.02.2021 DEMAT
12812 112814 125625| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 15.02.2021 DEMAT
14063 125626 139688| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 14.02.2021 DEMAT
7812 139689 147500( Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 15.02.2021 DEMAT
5000 147501 152500| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 14.02.2021 DEMAT
5000 152501 157500( Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 15.02.2021 DEMAT
3750 157501 161250| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 14.02.2021 DEMAT
2500 161251 163750( Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 15.02.2021 DEMAT
2500 163751 166250| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 14.02.2021 DEMAT
2500 166251 168750( Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 15.02.2021 DEMAT
29688 168751 198438| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 14.02.2021 DEMAT
1250 198439 199688| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 15.02.2021 DEMAT
5000 199689 204688| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 14.02.2021 DEMAT
3750 204689 208438| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 15.02.2021 DEMAT
9062 208439 217500| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 14.02.2021 DEMAT
2500 217501 220000| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 15.02.2021 DEMAT
1250 220001 221250| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 14.02.2021 DEMAT
593670 221251 814920| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 15.02.2023 DEMAT
9832 814921 824752| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 15.02.2021 DEMAT
299629 824753 1124381| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 15.02.2023 DEMAT
410626 1124382 1535007| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 15.02.2021 DEMAT
151314 1535008 1686321| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 15.02.2023 DEMAT
250 1686322 1686571| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 15.02.2021 DEMAT
146227 1686572 1832798| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 15.02.2023 DEMAT
2128898 1832799 3961696| Fully Paid Up 31.01.2020 15.02.2021 DEMAT
2040000 3961697 6001696| Fully Paid Up FREE OF IPO DEMAT

6001696




